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sure Park Bandstahd ;

Sun 25 Jun Kettering Town Silver Band
Sun 2 Jul Rushden Mission Band

Sun 9 Jul Phoenix Saxophone Orchestra
Sun 16 Jul 60s Band

Sun 23 Jul No Angels

Sun 30 Jul Dave Johnson Jazz Band
Sun 6 Aug Friday Night Konspiracy

Tea, coffee, strawberries

Sun 13 Aug Gretton Silver Band and ice eream served in
Sun 20 Aug Epigone Jazz All Saints Church. Bands
Sun 27 Aug Corby Silver Band will play in the church if

the weather is bad.

_Nvew for 2023...

Ham to 3:30pm in Keltering Market Place, NN16 OAJ

Sat 10 Jun Sat 2 Sep
Raunds Temperance Band Hannah Faulkner
Rhythm Junction Moulton77 Brass Band
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TOWN COUNCIL

www.kelteringtowncouncil.gov.uk/whats-on



